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E Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy §
CUYM Mumbai -400 056 °

July 25, 2019

NOTICE

All the S.Y./T.Y. & Final Year B.Pharm students
are hereby informed that they are required to collect
the admission form for the academic year 2019-20
from the college library from 29 July, 2019 to 31%
July, 2019.

The students are required to submit the filled form
along with Demand Draft for the applicable fees on
or before 20™ August,2019.

Incase students make payment through online mode
of payment, it is compulsory to submit proof of
online payment along with the filled form.

P.S.: Please refer fees structure along with this
notice for respective class fee.



Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s

== Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy

i - :I : E Gate No.1, I Floor, SVKM’s Campus, V.M. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400 056

VAN (Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE PCI and DTE)
B.Pharm. Program Accredited by National Board of Accreditation for
the period of 2017-2022
FEE STRUCTURE FOR SECOND YEAR B.PHARMACY ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020
Particulars Note |CAP/GCLM/NSTI| CAP CAP CAP
TUTE (OPEN) | (SCIST) |(VJINT/SBC)| (OBC/EBC)
Tution Fee | & 149908.00] - - | 7498400
Development Fee & 17092.00( 17092.00 | - 17092.00 17092.00
Examination Fee X 2060.00; 2060.00 2060.00 2060.00
Cultural Activities Fees X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
University Sports Contribution X 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Gymkhana Fees X 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
E charges X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
E Suvidha X 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Disaster Relief Fund X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Vice Chancellor Fund X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Ekak Yojana X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Student Welfare Fund Contribution X 50.00] 50.00 50.00 50.00
Yuva Raksha Group Insruance Scheme Premium $ 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
Forms Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total ' ( 169840.00 69932.00 19932.00 ( 94886.00

DEMAND DRAFT - PAYBLE AT MUMBAI - IN FAVOUR OF "SVKM's DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY"

Note:

In case of non sanction of freeship/scholarship from Govternment Authorities, students have to pay full fees as per
regular students fees structure Fees are subject to changes, if any by the Authorities

$- Yuva RakshaGroup Insurance SchemePremium is for personal Accident Insurance as per UCM circular . All the students are hereby informed
that the policy will be effective only when the fees from all the studentsof our college is collected & Insurance premium is remitted to Insurance

company.

& -Fees approved by Fees Regulating Authority _ ﬂé
X - Remitted to the University of Mumbai Authority as per rule/Authorities (\;\h

{ - Taken one time & refundable to student leaving college F\

Recti{iedl Y QW




g
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s 7

S Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy

Gate No.1, 1" Floor, SVKM’s Campus, V.M. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400 056

'T7]
|

,l
| 1

i

¥

L0 (Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE PCI and DTE)
B.Pharm. Program Accredited by National Board of Accreditation for
the period of 2017-2022
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THIRD YEAR B.PHARMACY ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020
Particulars Note |CAP/GCLMI/INSTI{ CAP CAP CAP

TUTE (OPEN) | (SC/ST) |(VJINT/SBC)| (OBC/EBC)
Tution Fee & 145455.00 - - 72728.00
Development Fee & 14545.00( 14545.00 14545.00 14545.00
Examination Fee X 2060.00] 2060.00 2060.00 2060.00
Cultural Activities Fees X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
University Sports Contribution X 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Gymkhana Fees X 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
E charges X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
E Suvidha X 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Disaster Relief Fund X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Vice Chancellor Fund X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Ekak Yojana X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Student Welfare Fund Contribution X 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Yuva Raksha Group Insruance Scheme Premium $ 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
Forms Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total 162840.00] 17385.00f 17385.00 90113.00

Oectiied] by Q-

DEMAND DRAFT - PAYBLE AT MUMBAI - IN FAVOUR OF "SVKM's DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY"

Note:

In case of non sanction of freeship/scholarship from Govternment Authorities, students have to pay full fees as per
regular students fees structure Fees are subject to changes, if any by the Authorities

$- Yuva RakshaGroup Insurance SchemePremium is for personal Accident Insurance as per UCM circular . All the students are hereby informed
that the policy will be effective only when the fees from all the studentsof our college is collected & Insurance premium is remitted to Insurance
company.

& -Fees approved by Fees Regulating Authority

X - Remitted to the University of Mumbai Authority as per rule/Authorities
{ - Taken one time & refundable to student leaving college

CU‘)H_U_,J G;)dk/ \OL\/' Cdﬁ/



Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s

Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy

Gate No.1, 1" Floor, SVKM’s Campus, V.M. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai - 400 056

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai, Approved by AICTE PCI and DTE)
B.Pharm. Program Accredited by National Board of Accreditation for
the period of 2017-2022

FEE STRUCTURE FOR FINAL YEAR B.PHARMACY ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020
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Particulars Note |CAP/GCLM/INSTI| CAP CAP CAP
TUTE (OPEN) | (SCI/ST) |(VJINT/SBC)| (OBCI/EBC)
Tution Fee & 141383.00 . - 70692.00
Development Fee 14137.00| 14137.00 14137.00 14137.00
Examination Fee X 2060.00{ 2060.00 2060.00 2060.00
Cultural Activities Fees X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
University Sports Contribution X 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Gymkhana Fees X 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
E charges X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
E Suvidha X 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Disaster Relief Fund X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Vice Chancellor Fund X 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Ekak Yojana X 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Student Welfare Fund Contribution X 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Yuva Raksha Group Insruance Scheme Premium $ 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
Forms Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Convocation Fees 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
Alumni Registration Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total 159610.00] 18227.00f 18227.00 88919.00

DEMAND DRAFT - PAYBLE AT MUMBAI - IN FAVOUR OF "SVKM's DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY"

Note:

In case of non sanction of freeship/scholarship from Govternment Authorities, students have to pay full fees as per
regular students fees structure Fees are subject to changes, if any by the Authorities

$- Yuva RakshaGroup Insurance SchemePremium is for personal Accident Insurance as per UCM circular . All the students are hereby informed
that the policy will be effective only when the fees from all the studentsof our college is collected & Insurance premium is remitted to Insurance

company.
& -Fees approved by Fees Regulating Authority

X - Remitted to the University of Mumbai Authority as per rule/Authorities

{ - Taken one time & refundable to student leaving college
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